imagination at work
GE Healthcare
Life Sciences
Getting the best out of
your Biacore™ system
A flying start
No matter what you want to get out of your interaction
analysis,  GE Healthcare has developed a range of tools

25 vials BR-1007-06Flexchip Sample Vials
Vials
Product name Description Contents Order code
Caps, 7 mm Thin polyethylene snap caps 1000 caps BR-1002-13
Rubber Caps Penetrable cap made of Kraton™ G
(SEBS). Air tight after penetration.
400 caps BR-1002-86
Crimp Caps and
Septa, 9 mm
Penetrable septa 500 caps with septa BR-1002-08
Caps, 16 mm Polyethylene snap caps
These caps are only to be used for
storage (together with  BR-1002-09),
not to be used in the instrument.
500 caps BR-1002-10
Caps and Septa,
16 mm
Polypropylene screw caps and high
quality silicone/PTFE septa.
To be resealed after use.
500 caps and 500 septa BR-1002-11
Rubber Caps,
type 2
Penetrable cap made of Kraton G
(SEBS). Ventilated
400 caps BR-1004-11
Rubber Caps,
type 5
Penetrable cap made of Kraton G
(SEBS). Ventilated
400 caps BR-1006-55
Rubber Caps,
type 4
Penetrable cap made of Kraton G
(SEBS). Air tight after penetration.
600 caps BR-1005-55
Rubber Caps,
type 3
Penetrable cap made of Kraton G
(SEBS). Ventilated
600 caps BR-1005-02
Caps
Product name Description Contents Order code
Caps
Accessories and compatibilities
BR-1004-82
Sample and Reagent Rack, type 1
for Biacore T200 and Biacore T100
BR-1006-53
Reagent Rack, type 1
for Biacore T200, Biacore T100,
and Biacore S51
BR-1004-81
Reagent Rack, type 2
for Biacore T200, Biacore T100,
and Biacore S51
Product name Order code
Sample and reagent racks
Thermo Rack A
for Biacore 3000 / 2000 / 1000 /
BIAcore
BR-1001-36
Thermo Rack B
for Biacore 3000 / 2000 / 1000 /
BIAcore
BR-1001-37
Thermo Rack C
for Biacore 3000 / 2000 / 1000 /
BIAcore
BR-1001-38
BR-1003-36Thermo Rack F
for Biacore C
 4 × 16 mm
 4 × 11 mm
BR-1002-09
BR-1002-14
or BR-1002-87
BR-1002-11
or BR-1002-86
BR-1002-86
 6 × 16 mm
 1 × 11 mm
 2 ×  7 mm
BR-1002-09
BR-1002-14
or BR-1002-87
BR-1002-12
BR-1004-11
BR-1004-11
BR-1005-02
20 × 7 mm BR-1002-12 BR-1005-02
 5 × 16 mm
12 × 9 mm
40 × 7 mm
BR-1002-09
BR-1002-07
BR-1002-12
BR-1002-11
or BR-1002-86
BR-1002-08
or BR-1005-55
BR-1002-13
or BR-1005-55
60 × 9 mm BR-1002-07 BR-1002-08 or
BR-1005-55
24 × 11 mm BR-1002-14 or
BR-1002-87
BR-1002-86
 6 × 16 mm
18 × 11 mm
BR-1002-09
BR-1002-14
or BR-1002-87
BR-1004-11
BR-1004-11
BR-1003-80Reagent Rack A
for Biacore 3000
BR-1004-12Reagent Rack B
for Biacore C
BR-1004-13Reagent Rack C
for Biacore C
 9 × 16 mm